
BAILEY
POINT

HOBBS
ISLAND

EASTERN
POINT

EASTERN POINT
BEACH

AVERY
POINT

PINE
ISLAND

JUPITER
POINT

POINT
BUSHY

BUSHY POINT BEACH

POINT
MUMFORD

MOUSE
ISLAND

MORGAN
POINT

SIXPENNY
ISLAND

WILLOW
POINT

POINT
SPENCE

THAMES                        RIVER

PO
QU

ON
NO

CK

RI
VE

R

MUM
FO

RD

CO
VE

PALMER

COVE

BA
KE

R 
 C

OV
E

VENETIAN

HARBOR

WE
ST

 CO
VE

BEEBE  COVE

MY
ST

IC

RI
VE

R

CITY OF GROTON

AIRPORT

GROTON - NEW LONDON

GROTON  LONG  POINT

NOANK

MYSTIC

BLUFF POINT

SUBMARINE BASE

£¤1

£¤1 £¤1

£¤1

¬«12

¬«12

¬«649

¬«649¬«349

¬«349

¬«184

¬«184

¬«117

¬«117

¬«184

¬«614

¬«614

¬«117

¬«215

¬«215

¬«215

¬«349

§̈¦95

§̈¦95

§̈¦95

Date: April 12, 2017

µ
Disclaimer:
The planimetric and topographic information depicted on this map was compiled by 
The Sanborn Map Company based on an aerial flight performed in April 2009. 
The parcel and property line information depicted on this map has been compiled 
from recorded deeds, maps, assessor records, and other sources of information in the 
Town of Groton. The intent of this map is to depict a graphical representation of real 
property information relative to the planimetric features for the Town of Groton
and is subject to change as a more accurate survey may disclose. The Town of Groton 
and the mapping companies assume no legal responsibility for the 
information contained in this data.
THIS MAP IS NOT TO BE USED FOR T HE TRANSFER OF PROPERTY.
Horizontal Datum:
Connecticut State Plane Coordinates, North American Datum of 1983 (NAD83 Feet).
Vertical Datum:
North American Vertical Datum of 1988 (NAVD88). 
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